£ medias EiREmFMAER

FALG

BAER

C

TOILOP

14.03.2025, 09:54:31 CST

HSS71919-C-T-P4S-UL @

AR ATk A

ELRHFERDS

B3]

=it

bLSiA

REFR

NEER

KA E

FREAT
FERSTMEREEIE
d 95 mm
D 130 mm
B 18 mm
Cr 23,900 N
Cor 19,900 N
Cur 1,980 N
N G Grease 14,000 1/min
~m 0.615 kg
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Non-contact sealed on both sides and
greased “for life”
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The data sheet only contains an overview of the technical data of the selected product. Please refer to the additional documentation for this product.
For further information, please use the following link on our website: Contact form


https://medias.schaeffler.cn/zh/p/364439?utm_source=datasheet&utm_medium=image
https://medias.schaeffler.cn/zh/p/364439?utm_source=datasheet&utm_medium=designation
https://medias.schaeffler.cn/zh/contact-us
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102 mm

h12

124 mm

H12

0.6 mm

0.6 mm

24.1 mm

1.1 mm

1.1 mm

15°

-30 °C

80 °C

82 N

246 N

492 N

244 N

766 N

1,593 N

60 N/um

94 N/um

127 N/um
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The data sheet only contains an overview of the technical data of the selected product. Please refer to the additional documentation for this product.
For further information, please use the following link on our website: Contact form


https://medias.schaeffler.cn/zh/contact-us
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The data sheet only contains an overview of the technical data of the selected product. Please refer to the additional documentation for this product.
For further information, please use the following link on our website: Contact form


https://medias.schaeffler.cn/zh/contact-us

